
Still Life Farm’s 

Christmas Wreaths and  

Holiday Decorations 

Locally Foraged and Hand Made 

Ring Size: 

 

12” 

16” 

24” 

36” 

48” 

 

Balsam: 

(only balsam) 

$21 

$28 

$45 

$69 

$122 

Mixed: 

(balsam, laurel, pine) 

$26 

$34 

$56 

$80 

$154 

12”- 16” Wreaths: 

Pine cones $5 

Winter berries $8 

Bow $7 

24 - 36” Wreaths: 

Pine cones $9 

Winter berries $13 

Bow $10 

48” Wreath: 

Pine cones $16 

Winter berries $20 

Bow $20 

Wreaths: 

Add-On Wreath Decorations: 

Roping: 

Balsam: $1.75 per foot, 20’ bundles for $30 Mixed: $2.25 per foot, 20’ bundles for $40 

Bundles: 

Decorative Greens : $25 per bundle 

Winter Berries: $25 per bundle  

Specialty Wreath:  $64 

Our most “decked out” wreath of the season. Our deluxe wreath pulls out all the stops and in-

cludes berries, cones, and lots of extra special types of greens. Available in 16” ring size only.   

*Please see reverse for order form and contact information*  

**Sales tax included in list price** 

Swags: 

Traditional:  Balsam, White Pine, Laurel, Winter Berries                                20” for $22 

Specialty:  Mix of Balsam, Spruce, Scotch Pine, Juniper, Laurel, Winter Berries       20” for $28 



Curtis and Halley Stillman 

PO Box 211, Hardwick, MA 01037-0211 

StillLifeFarm@aol.com  (413) 477-8268 

 Still Life Farm’s 

Christmas Wreaths and Holiday Decorations 

Order: 

Name: ___________________________________________________________________ 

Phone: ___________________________________________________________________ 

Email: ___________________________________________________________________ 

Items: 

1. __________________________________________ Qty:_________ Price:___________ 

2. __________________________________________ Qty:_________ Price:___________ 

3. __________________________________________ Qty:_________ Price:___________ 

4. __________________________________________ Qty:_________ Price:___________ 

5: __________________________________________ Qty:_________ Price:___________ 

             Total:___________ 

Payment Options: 

Invoices will be emailed via Square.   

Pick-up Location (please circle one): 

East Brookfield— Timberyard Brewing (Sat 12/13) 

Hardwick—Still Life Farm (Mon 12/8, 12/15, or 12/22) 

Jamaica Plain—Centre Street Farmer’s Market (Sat 12/6, 12/13, or 12/20)        

Lunenburg—Stillman’s Farm stand (Sun 12/14) 

Sturbridge — Deep Roots Distillery (Sat 12/13) 

Wayland — Russell’s Garden Center (Mon 12/22) 

Watertown— Saltonstall Park (Mon 12/22) 

West Brookfield—WB Winter FM (Weds 12/10, or 12/17) 

Worcester—Deadhorse hill Restaurant (Sat 12/13) 


