#### Still Life Farm's



# Christmas Wreaths and Holiday Decorations

Locally Foraged and Hand Made

#### Wreaths:

Ring Size:	Balsam:	Mixed:
	(only balsam)	(balsam, laurel, pine)
12"	\$21	\$26
16"	\$28	\$34
24"	\$45	\$56
36"	\$69	\$80
48"	\$122	\$154

#### **Add-On Wreath Decorations:**

12"- 16" Wreaths:	24 - 36" Wreaths:	48" Wreath:
Pine cones \$5	Pine cones \$9	Pine cones \$16
Winter berries \$8	Winter berries \$13	Winter berries \$20
Bow \$7	Bow \$10	Bow \$20

## **Specialty Wreath:** \$64

Our most "decked out" wreath of the season. Our deluxe wreath pulls out all the stops and includes berries, cones, and lots of extra special types of greens. Available in 16" ring size only.

## Swags:

<u>Traditional:</u> Balsam, White Pine, Laurel, Winter Berries	20" for \$22
<b>Specialty:</b> Mix of Balsam, Spruce, Scotch Pine, Juniper, Laurel, Winter Berries	20" for \$28

## Roping:

**Balsam:** \$1.75 per foot, 20' bundles for \$30 **Mixed:** \$2.25 per foot, 20' bundles for \$40

#### **Bundles:**

**Decorative Greens:** \$25 per bundle

Winter Berries: \$25 per bundle

# Still Life Farm's

# **Christmas Wreaths and Holiday Decorations**

Curtis and Halley Stillman
PO Box 211, Hardwick, MA 01037-0211
StillLifeFarm@aol.com (413) 477-8268

#### **Payment Options:**

Invoices will be emailed via Square.

Order:		
Name:		
Phone:		
Email:		
Items:		
1	Qty:	Price:
2	Qty:	Price:
3	Qty:	Price:
4	Qty:	Price:
5:	Qty:	Price:
		Total:
<u>Pick-up Location</u> (please circle one):		
East Brookfield – Timberyard Brewing (Sat 12/13)		
Hardwick – Still Life Farm (Mon 12/8, 12/15, or 12/22	)	
Jamaica Plain – Centre Street Farmer's Market (Sat 12/	6, 12/13, or 12/20)	
Lunenburg – Stillman's Farm stand (Sun 12/14)		
Sturbridge — Deep Roots Distillery (Sat 12/13)		
Wayland — Russell's Garden Center (Mon 12/22)		
Watertown – Saltonstall Park (Mon 12/22)		

West Brookfield – WB Winter FM (Weds 12/10, or 12/17)

Worcester – Deadhorse hill Restaurant (Sat 12/13)